DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 119 BOYS U16 K1 200 SEMIFINAL 2

PLACE LANE NAME

1

5

KLITTE Rasmus

KJZARHUS Anton

ANDREASEN Anton

BLOCH Hans

KIPLING Luca D.

SONDERGAARD Emil

NISSEN Anton

JEPPESEN Andreas

POULSEN Sofus

dansprint 50 (=G s

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2024

CLUB

SKK

KKVA

GLX

HK

HK

SKK

361

KKES

NFKK
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

SAT AM 09:24

RESULT

4241
+00.00

4263
+02.20

4315
+18446744073709551614.18446744073709551562

4326
+18446744073709551615.18446744073709551573

46.02
+18446744073709551615.18446744073709551607

4629
+02.82

4775
+08.47

4897
+11.65

5051
+09.08

=

FPAGA)
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